List of Arrangers/Brokers for HUDCO 54 EC CGTE Bonds

Arranger Name Code |Sub Code Contact Person Mobile No. Phone No. Email Address
A. K. CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED 1 AKCAP Pankaj Agrawal - Director 9999305903 011-23730749 pankaj.agrawal@akgroup.co.in 910, 9th Floor, Ansal Bhawan, 16, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001
Ashish Kumar 9871276469 011-23739628 ashish.kumar@akgroup.co.in
Chandra Prakash 9540025100 chandra.prakash@akgroup.co.in
ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LTD 2 ALANKIT Kamal Arora 9582200551 23541234 kamalarora@alankit.com ALANKIT HOUSE 1E/13, JHANDEWALAN EXTENSION, NEW DELHI
ALMONDZ GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED 3 ALMONDZ Rashmi Gosain 9971644951 91-11-43500700 (328) rashmi.gosain@almondz.com F-33/3 OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA, PHASE II, NEW DELHI - 110020
V Adhi Kesavan 9313638938 91-11-43500-700 adhi.kesavan@almondz.com
Bharat Singh 9313667099 91-11-43500700 (348) bharat.singh@almondz.com
Parth Maini 7982186656 parth.maini@almondz.com
ANAND RATHI SECURITIES 4 ANAND Shailendra Bandi 9819541120 shailendrabandi@rathi.com Express Zone A Wing, 8th Floor Western Express Highway, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400
Raja Daga 9828047860 rajadaga@rathi.com 063
Ankit Jain 9829440033 ankitjain@rathi.com
Krishna Soni 9166239850 0291-7105647 krishnasoni@rathi.com
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 5 ARIHANT Mayuri Shrivastava 9300321212 0731-4217127 mayuri.shrivastava@arihantcapital.com ARIHANT Capital Markets Ltd,6th Floor, Atlantis Tower, Plot no. 13- A, Scheme no. 78,
Satya Prakash Upadhayay 0731-4217145 atyapr i ital.com Part 2, Indore, M.P.-452001
ipo@arihantcapital.com
‘Ajay Kumar Bandhey 0731-4217119 bonds@arihantcapital.com
ASIT C MEHTA INVESTMENT INTERMEDIATES LIMITED 6 ASIT Manju Makwana 9892288852 022 2858 3616 manju.makwana@acm.co.in Nucleus House, 5th Floor, Saki Vihar Road, Andheri East, Mumbai-400072
Yogesh Panchal yogesh.panchal@acm.co.in
Imam Shiekh 022 2858 3613 mf@acm.co.in
ASSETMINE CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED 7 ASSETMINE R Srinivas Rao 9849030628 rsrinivas@assetmine.com EMPIRE SQUARE, TF-2, 3RD FLOOR, ROAD NO. 36, JUBILEE HILLS, HYDERABAD -500033
BV R Naidu 9989836349 naidu.bonam@assetmine.com
Arvind 9177401512 arvind@assetmine.com
AXIS BANK LIMITED 8 AXISB Ryan Moraes 9867685891 022 - 71315877 ryan.moraes@axisbank.com 6th Floor, Gigaplex', Building no.1, Plot No - T5, MIDC, Airoli, Knowledge Park, Navi
022 - 71316303/02/05 iponfo.mum@axisbank.com Mumbai 400708
AXIS CAPITAL LIMITED 9 AXISCAP Dhruba Jyoti Deka 9811030626 011-61289085 dhruba.deka@axiscap.in Axis Capital Ltd. , The Executive Centre, 4th Floor, DLF Centre, Sansad Marg, New Delhi -
Shweta Bhatarah 9811121569 |011-61289086 shweta bhatarah@axiscap.in 110001
Tamal Biswas 9312037775 011-61289088 tamal biswas@axiscap.in
BAJAJ CAPITAL LIMITED 10 BAJABCAP Seema Sana 9015086077 011-41693000 seemas@bajajcapital.com Novus Tower, 1st Floor, (East wing) Plot No. 18, Sector 18, Gurugram - 122015
Aparna Razdan 8860671799 aparnarazdan@bajajcapital.com
Shyam Desai 9004418861 shyam.desai@bajajcapital.com
BALAJI EQUITIES LIMITED 11 BALAJI Sravani Jallipalli 9168692772 040-66361257 sravanij@balajiequities.com; Balaji Equities Ltd., Plot No. 125, Durga Nagar Colony, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016
K Anil Kumar 9959920210 040-66361257 kak@balajiequities.com
BHARAT BHUSHAN & CO. 12 BHARAT Rohit Gandhi 9311363077 011-49800900 rohit.gandhi@bharatbhushan.com 404, 4th Floor, ROHIT HOUSE, 3,TOLSTOY MARG, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI-
Amarjeet Singh 9818336275 CORPORATE@BHARATBHUSHAN.COM 110001.
Sanjay Jha 9811397209
BOAL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. 13 BOAL Karan Boal 9980188850 080-22264742 mutual@boalfinancials.com BOAL CENTRE GANDHI NAGAR 2ND CROSS BANGALORE-560009
BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD. 14 BONANZA Jimish Bhayani 9833732329 jimish.b@bonanzaonline.com Bonanza house, Plot no M2, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon- East, Mumbai - 400063
Khushi Shaw mf@bonanzaonline.com
Amit Gupta 9967057608 amit_gupta@bonanzaonline.com
BONDS INDIA / LAUNCHPAD FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 15 BONDSIND Samarth Singh Arora 8700725452 samarth.arora@bondsindia.com B-140, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-1, New Delhi- 110058
Puneet Aggarwal 9717766199 Puneet@bondsindia.com
Amit Shandilya 9871009264 Amit.Shandilya@bondsindia.com
CANARA BANK 16 CANAB S K Khanna 9013291899 011-23079542 cb2471@canarabank.com Jeewan Bharti Building, Tower-II, Sansad Marg, New Delhi 110001
CANARA BANK SECURITIES LTD 17 CANAS Vishnu Jadhav ipomf@canmoney.in Seventh Floor, Maker Chambers III, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021
Ashish Anand 8450982443 ashish.anand@canmoney.in Maharashtra - 400021
CENTRUM BROKING LIMITED 18 CENTB Rajesh G Thadhani 9821501179 022-42159465 r.thadhani@centrum.co.in Level 3, Centrum House, CST Road, Vidyanagari Marg, Kalina,
CRESCORE STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 19 CRES Pranit Sareen 9871864133 pranit.sareen@crescorecapital.com; 111,DLF Star Tower,NH-8 , Sector 30,Gurugram, Haryana-122001
Kishan 8826540088 clientservice@crescorecapital.com;
DALAL & BROACHA STOCK BROKING PVT. LIMITED 20 DALAL Rajesh Vaity 9892422543 022- 66212514 mf.backoffice@dalal-broacha.com 506 Maker Chambers - 5, 5th Floor, 221 Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021
Mehboob Sayed /] D 9967101275 022-66212536, 022- debt.backoffice@dalal-broacha.com;
Patel / K.S Krishnan
DB(INTERNATIONAL) STOCK BROKERS LTD. 21 DB George Joseph 9312212421 george@dbonline.in 114, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001
EASTERN FINANCIERS LIMITED 22 EASTF Pankaj Chaudhary 9999134355 033-40106506 pankajchaudhary@easternfin.com Indian Bank Building, 14, India Exchange Place, 2nd Floor, Kolkata- 700001
Garima Dalmiya 9073672179 033-40104214 Lgarima@eastemﬁn.cnm
Neeraj Gupta 9830877768 033-40104214 neeraj@easternfin.com
FARSIGHT SECURITIES LTD 23 FARSIGHT Naresh Maheshwari 9810011589 011-45044442 Chairman@farsightshares.com 17A/55,2nd floor,Farsight Triveni plaza,Gurudwara Road,Karol
Pawan Joshi 7982443065 risk_ mgm@farsightshares.com bagh, New Delhi - 110005
GEOJIT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 24 GEOJITF Bijumon M J 9995800596 bijumon@geojit.com 34/659-P, Civil Line Road, Padivattom, Kochi, Kerala - 682024
Rekha Prasad rekha_prasad @geojit.com 34/659-P, Civil Line Road, Padivattom, Kochi, Kerala - 682024
Basil Paul 9961714871 basil_p@geojit.com
HDFC Bank 25 HDFCB Eric Bacha 9819626793 eric.bacha@hdfcbank.com HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400013
Sachin Gawade 9004821430 sachin.gawade@hdfcbank.com
Siddharth Jadhav 9324177781 siddharth.jadhav@hdfcbank.com
Tushar Gavankar 9324325415 tushar.gavankar@hdfcbank.com




HDFC SECURITIES LIMITED 26 HDFCSEC Anjali Thakur 9833875389 Anjali.Thakur@hdfcsec.com Office Floor 8, I Think Techno Campus, Building B-Alpha, Kanjurmarg (E), Mumbai -
Abhishek Mehrotra Abhishek.Mehrotra@hdfcsec.com 400042
Adhishree More Adhishree.More@hdfcsec.com

ICICI BANK 27 ICICIB

ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED 28 ICICISEC Kinjal Thakkar 7506513647 kinjal.thakkar@icicisecurities.com Plot No D-507; T.T.C Industrial Area, Shree Sawan Knowledge Park, M.L.D.C, Turbhe Navi
Kamlesh Chanchalani 9167239537 kamlesh.chanchlani@icicisecurities.com Mumbai 400075
Abhitanshu Tiwari abhitanshu.tiwari@icicisecurities.com

IDBI BANK 29 IDBIB Gulshan Kumar Verma 8689000546 |011-69297391 Eulshan.verma@idbi,co,in 8th Floor, Plate B, Block 2, NBCC Office Complex, East Kidwai Nagar, New Delhi-110023
Jayshree Sharma 8595778016 011-69297516 Jayshree.sharma@idbi.co.in
Anil Marwah 011-69297509 a_marwah@idbi.co.in
Ajay Lele 7715039934  |022 - 66553168 ajay.lele@idbi.co.in

IDBI CAPITAL MARKET SERVICES LIMITED 30 IDBIC Meena Dhasal 7738365895 meena.dhasal@idbicapital.com IDBI Tower, 5th Floor, Cuffe Parade Colaba, Mumbai-400005
Vikas Gujrathi 9987258431 vikas.gujarati@idbicapital.com
Abhijit Prabhu 9619817448  |022-22171946 abhijit.prabhu@idbicapital.com

tppdistribution@idbicapital.com

IFCI FINANCIALS SERVICES LIMITED 31 IFCIF Satish Addala 9963377335 satish.addala@ifinltd.in OFFICENO 210-211 2ND FLOOR C- WING TRADE WORLD KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND
Varsha S Narkar 9867853709  |022-43335186 varsha.narkar@ifinltd.in SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER
Prajvita Kotian 022-43335132 prajvita@ifinltd.in PAREL WEST MUMBAI 400013

IIFL SECURITIES LIMITED 32 1IFLS Vinita Shenoy 9167997482 022-49142122 vinita.shenoy@iifl.com 1A/105, Ground Floor, Near BSE Mumbai, Samachar Marg, Opposite Bharat House Fort,
Rakesh Shukla 8879994039  |022-49142119 rakesh.shukla@iifl.com Mumbai-400001.
Ganesh Chaurasia 7304450125 |ganesh.chaurasia@iifl.com

INDIA BONDS 33 INDBO Vaibhav Nagare 9820675821 54ec.operations@indiabonds.com; Unit No. 605, 6" Floor, Windsor, off CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz East, Mumbai - 400098

INDUSIND BANK 34 INDUSB Rajiv Malik 9999611812 rajiv.malik@indusind.com IndusInd Bank ,New Tower, Hyatt Regency Complex, 7th Floor, Block A, District Centre,
Shashank Tripathi 9140837030 tripathi.shashank@indusind.com Bhikaji Cama Place R . K Puram, New Delhi -
Bhavyadeep Agarwal 9350631793 Bhavyadeep.Aggarwal @indusind.com 110066

INTEGRATED ENTERPRISES (INDIA) LIMITED 35 INTEG VVSS Prakash 9871997007 011-45170340 prakash@integratedindia.in 4th Floor , Kences Tower, North Usman Road, T Nagar, Chennai - 600017
Saranya Thennavan 9150093520  |044-28143045 reports@integratedindia.in 600017

J. B.JHAVERI 36 JBJH RINA PATHAK 9925040336  |0265-2361096/2362027 ipomf@jhaveritrade.com 136-137 PARADISE COMPLEX, SAYAJIGUN]J, VADODARA, GUJARAT,

rinapathak.brd@jhaveritrade.com INDIA-390005

J. M. FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD 37 JMF Krishna kumar Singh 9870610845 022-45057024 Krishna.Singh@jmfl.com 2nd floor (A & B wing), Suashish IT Park, Plot No. 68E, off Datta Pada Road, Opp. Tata
Mihir Jayantilal Nagda 9664875667  |022-45057176 mihir.nagda@jmfl.com Steel, Borivali East, Mumbai 40066
Yogesh Patil 022-61363407 QueryDeskFort@jmfl.com 2,3 and 4 Kamanwala Chambers, Ground Floor, Sir P M Road, Fort Mumbai - 400001
Geeta Pillai 9920497082 |022-61363418 Geeta.pillai@jmfl.com
Kamlesh Tejwani (VP) kamlesh.tejwani@jmfl.com

KARNATAKA BANK LIMITED 38 KARNB Akshaya Hebbar 8951053713 capitalgain@ktkbank.com Regional Office Building, Karnataka Bank, KH Road, Bangalore -560027
Vikhyat Shetty 8296388080 | gboperations@ktkbank.com 560027

KJMC CAPITAL MARKET SERVICES LIMITED 39 KJMC Alka Joshi 022 2832350 / 40945500 pmm@kjmc.com Atlanta Building, 16th, 209, Nariman Point, Mumbai, Maharashtra
S V Mahajan 022 2832350 / 40945500 pmd@kjmc.com 400021
Neelam Khanna 7838553110 delhi@kjmc.com;neelamkhanna001@gmail.com G 8&9, Hans Bhawan, Bahudarshah Zaffar Marg, New Delhi -

KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 40 KOTAKS Umesh Gupta 9820349419 022-62185470 umesh.gupta@kotak.com 4th Floor, 12BKC, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051
Rakesh Patel 022-62185471 Rakesh.patel@kotak.com Mumbai 400051

LAKSHMI STOCK BROKING (P) LTD. 41 LAKSHMI Dilip Kumar Dey 9830046444 033-64512125, 033- Ift_ dkd@yahoo.co.in 1 R.N. MUKHERJEE ROAD KOLKATA-700001

LKP SECURITIES LIMITED 42 LKPSEC Dinesh K Waghela 9821067167 022-22660171 dinesh_waghela@lkpsec.com 207,veena chamber,21 Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai -400001
Suvarna Shelar 8097782952 022-22660171 suvarna_shelar@lkpsec.com
Karishma Parab 9320067167 ipo@Ikpsec.com

Motilal Oswal Financial Services Limited 43 MOTILAL Pranvesh Singh 8976843158  |022-71934252 pranvesh.singh@motilaloswal.com Indra-Prakash Building, Upper Ground Floor
Mohit Gandhi 9416197376 mohit.gandhi@motilaloswal.com Barakhamba Road, New Delhi -110001

NAKSHTRA VENTURES PVT. LTD. 44 NAKSHTRA 35, Chandrika Nagar Colony, Sigra, Varanasi -221010

NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 45 NIRMAL Sabiha Habhat 022-62739141 sabiha.habhat@nirmalbang.com B- 201, 2nd Floor, Khandelwal House,
Ameya Shinde 022-62739182 ameya.shinde@nirmalbang.com Podar Road, Near Podar Park, Malad (E), Mumbai-400097

NJ INDIA INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED 46 NJIN Rakesh Bait 9320337324 rakesh.bait@njgroup.in B' Tower, 502-Udhana Udyog Nagar Sangh Commercial Complex, Central Road No. 10,
Dilip Tapaniya 0261-4025837 dilip@njgroup.in Udhna, Surat 394210
Kalpana Mistry 0261-6155000 kalpana. y@njgroup.in ; brkg.r

Nuvama Wealth (Formerly known as Edelwesis Broking) 47 NUVAMA Sheetal Parab 9867329422 Sheetal Parab@nuvama.com Unit No. 1 to 12, 1st Floor, Kanakia Wall Street, Chakala, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri
Neelam Parekh 9158895072 Neelam.Parekh@nuvama.com East, Mumbai 400093
Prakash Boricha 9320331070 prakash.boricha@nuvama.com

PRABHUDAS LILLADJHER PVT. LTD. 48 PRABHUDAS Nilesh Shinde 9819647772 022-66322293 nileshshinde@plindia.com 3rd Floor, Sadhana House, 570, P.B Marg, Behind , Mahindra

PRUDENT CORPORATE ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED 49 PRUDENT Mitesh Khichi 9662147420 079-40209600 (Ext - 104) mitesh.khichi@prudentcorporate.com Prudent House,Near Polytechnic, Panjrapole Cross Road, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad-380015
Vishal Bhimjiyani vishal.bhimjiyani@prudentcorporate.com
Romil Shah 8735928921 C t@prudentcorporate.com

Q4 LINE 50 |Q4

R RINVESTORS CAPITAL SERVICES PVT. LIMITED 51 RRINVEST Govind Yadav 8178997839  |011-23354802 fd@rrfcl.com 412-422, 4th Floor, Indraprakash Building 21, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi 11001
Jeetesh Kumar 9312940485 Jeetesh@rrfcl.com New Delhi 110001,

RAJESH SARAWGI 52 RAJESH Rajesh Sarawgi 9864067890 | 0361-2545524 rajeshsarawgi@gmail.com Sugan Chand Sarawgi & Co SRCB Road , Fancy Bazar Guwahati 781

RELIGARE BROKING LIMITED 53 RELIGB Subhash Bhardwaj 9999512299 subhash.chand@religare.com Religare Broking Limited, 2" Floor, Prius Height, Plot No - 10/11, Sector-125, Noida,

Rajeev Berk

rajeev.berk@religare.com

Rajeev Gupta

rajeev.gupta@religare.com

201301, U.P.




RUPIN ANILBHAI GANDHI 54 RUPIN Rupin Anil Gandhi 9825064367  |079-26403279 rupinvsnl@gmail.com 404, NANDAN COMPLEX, OPP. GANDHIGRAM UNDER BRIDGE,
S A FINANCIAL SERVICES 55 SAFIN Sunit Pinto 9822485044 0832-2732831 i i i .com | 417 Abade Faria Road Near Bambi Kindergarten Margao Goa
SBI CAP SECURITIES LIMITED 56 SBICAP Archana Dedhia 9004819178 022 - 42273446 archana.dedhia@sbicapsec.com Marathon Futurex, 12th Floor, A&B Wing, M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 40013
Meenal Churla 9967059801  |022 - 42273448 meenal.churla@sbicapsec.com J.M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400 013
SECURITY INVESTMENTS LIMITED 57 SECINV Sandeep Shukla 9718918061 011-46631111 ityinvestments.in H-23, Connaught Circus, Behind Plaza PVR, New Delhi - 110001
BN Mishra 9811502024 bm.mishra@securityinvestments.in
SHAFIQUE JAGANI 58 SHAFIQ Shafique Jagani 9820074427 shafique99@gmail.com GRAND BAY APT, 17 HILL ROAD, BANDRA -W MUMBAI -400050
SHARE INDIA SECURITIES LIMITED 59 SHAREIND Mahesh Kumar Gupta 9818081861 mahesh.gupta@shareindia.co.in A-15, Sector 64, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201301
Jahanvi 9717159268 0120-6910049 jahanvi.suman@shareindia.co.in
SHAREKHAN LIMITED 60 SHAREK Yatish S Saravankar 9870267725 022-61169179 / 78 yatish@sharekhan.com Gigaplex Building No. 09, 10th Floor, Raheja Mindspace 2, Airoli
SKI CAPITAL SERVICES LTD. 61 SKIC acc icapital.net; partner icapital.net; 718, MAIN JOSHI ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI 110005
SMC CAPITAL LIMITED 62 SMCC Neeraj Khanna 9810059041/ |011- 66623300 (Ext - 7112) neerajkhanna@smcindiaonline.com 17, Netaji Subhash Marg, Daryaganj, New Delhi-110002
Sushil Kumar Joshi 9910644949 skj@smcindiaonline.com
SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD. 63 SMCG 011-30111000 smc.care@smctradeonline.com 11/6B, Shanti Chamber Pusa Road, New Delhi 110005
SPA CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED 64 SPACAP Vijay Kumar Tehlan 9910493358 011-45675586 vijay@spacapital.com 25, C-Block Community Centre, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058
Nandita Das 011-45675500 nandita.das@spagroupindia.com
Umesh umesh@spacapital.com
Neena neena@spacapital.com
SPFL SECURITIES LTD 65 SPFL Neeraj Jain 9335017410  |0512-2330984 niraj@spfl.co.in 15/63 L CIVIL LINES KANPUR
STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 66 SHCIL Sonali Mane 8754511733 Sonali.Mane@stockholding.com 301, Centre Point, Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Road, Parel , Mumbai -400012
Meenakshi Menon 022 - 61778053 meenaksh_s@stockholding.com Plot No. P-51, T.T.C. Industrial Area, MIDC, Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400705.
Patricia Heredia 9987776231 patricia@stockholding.com
Vinod Dusane mfteam@stockholding.com;
SUNSHINE FINSEC & MERCANTILE PVT LTD 67 SUNSF Vinay Mittal 9310556351 aapnainvest@gmail.com Flat No. 27,Plot No.22,Localsh Complex,Geeta Mandir Marg, New Rajendra Nagar,
Arun Kumar Gupta 8100000351 hine.54eci il.com New Delhi - 110060
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. 68 SUSHIL Mini Varghese 9967285943  |022-40936000 miniv@sushilfinance.com 12, Homiji Street, FORT, MUMBAI - 400001
Dipesh Savla 7738685254  |022-40936096 ip . ilfi com
TATA CAPITAL LIMITED 69 TATACAP Anita Nair 9223365398 anita.nair@tatacapital.com 13th Flr, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai
Gaurav Talwar 9820408508 Gaurav.Talwar@tatacapital.com -400013
Manoj Satardekar 8976113777 Manoj.Satardekar@tatacapital.com
TECHWEALTH CAPITAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. 70 TECHWELTH Mayank Mehra 9998376546 fdoperation@techwealth.co.in 701-702,A Building, Bar Road, New Delhi-110001
Roshan Shah roshan.shah@techwealth.co.in 110001
TIPSONS CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 71 TIPSONS Mitul Darji (Ahmedabad) 9376010954 mitul.darji@tipsons.com SHERATON HOUSE, OPP. KETAV PETROL PUMP, POLYTECHNIC ROAD, AMBAWADI,
Hetvi Desai 7016494253 hetvi.desai@tipsons.com AHMEDABAD - 380015
Anurag Singh 7055560452 anurag.singh@tipsons.com 1008, Akashdeep Building, 26/A Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110001
Anoop Kumar 9899015179 Anoop.kumar@tipsonswealth.com Place, New Delhi-110001
TRUST INVESTMENT ADVISORS P LIMITED 72 TRUSTINV Sanjeev Jain - Sr. VP 9899077719 011-43554045 Sanjeev.jain@trustgroup.in 912-915, 9th Floor, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi - 110001
Sumit Arora 9811199059 Sumit.arora@trustgroup.in
Saurabh Gupta 8750330404 Saurabh.gupta@trustgroup.in
Ajay Kaushal 9810664748 Ajay.kaushal@trustgroup.in
Abhishek Jha 9711629232 [011- 43554009 abhishek jha@trustgroup.in
ULTIMATE WEALTH PVT. LTD. 73 ULTIMATE 8041414195 reachus@ultimatewealth.in 45, Prabha Arcade, 1st Floor, Kathripuppe Main Rd. Banaskankari 3rd Stage, Bengaluru,
UNION BANK OF INDIA 74 UBI Saumya Srivastav 8574120817 Ubin0550981@unionbankofindia.bank 3rd Floor, Union Bank Office Building, 1 Faiz Road, Jhandewalan, New Delhi 110005
Ramandeep Kaur 9855130372 Rco.delhi i india.bank New Delhi - 110005
VENTURA SECURITIES LTD 75 VENTURASEC  |Shyam Warghade 8805286299 022 6774 7598 shyam.warghade@ventural.com Ventura Securities Limited, I-Think Techno Campus, 8th Floor, 'B' Wing, Off Pokhran Road
Thanga Durai 022 6774 7331 thanga.thevar@ventural.com No. 2,Eastern Express Highway, Thane -
Netra Tulsankar 022 6774 7171 netra.tulsankar@ventural.com 400 607, India
WAY2WEALTH BROKERS PVT. LTD. 76 ‘WAY2WEALTH |Anil Kumar K G 9900061163 080-43676869 kganil@way2wealth.com Frontline Grandeur, Ground Floor, No. 14, Walton Road, Bangalore-560001
Jaya Singh 9930080910 jaya@wealthy.in GF, PN Plaza, 18th Cross, Sector 3, HSR Layout, Bangalore,
WCS INVESTMENT PVT. LTD. 77 WCS
WEALTHYIN BROKING PVT LTD 78 WEALTHYIN Suman Das 8591275299 suman@wealthy.in
YES BANK LIMITED 79 YESB Anurag Jain 9871260278 anurag.jain2@yesbank.in Max Towers , Level 5, Sector 16B, Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201301
Shalu Singh 9953655623 shalu.singh@yesbank.in
Gaurav Agarwal 9920303476 Lgaurav,agarwalé@yesbank.in
YES SECURITIES (INDIA) LTD 80 YESSEC Rahul Kamble 9594083673  |022-33477017 rahul.kamble@ysil.in AFL House, 5th floor, Lok Bharti Complex,
Shrikrishna Haryan 7710068510 shrikrishna.haryan@ysil.in Marol Maroshi Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400059
YOGESH JAYANT SHAH 81 YOGESH Shridhar Atre 9730865448 25459245/48 shridhar@yogeshdpl.com 114/A Prabhat Road , Pune 411004
Girish Sathe 9890174475 Lgsathe@yogeshdp],com
ZEN SECURITIES LTD 82 ZENSEC Suresh Babu 9347372020 suresh@zenmoney.com Pragathi Nagar, Hyderabad
Veena 040-44232424 ipo@zenmoney.com

Durga

040-44232202

mutual@zenmoney.com




